
Driveway Length (Feet)

Snow
Fall
(Inches)

 Snow Blowing Backup Pricing Matrix

18”

12”

6”

3”

Up to 50 ft. 51 to 100 ft. 101 - 150 ft. 151 - 200 ft. 201 - 300 ft.

Premium Snow Brushing & Blowing Service

Base Pricing w/no Added Fees

301 - 400 ft.

$225

$200

$150

9”

15”

$188

Small Medium Large XLong Super Long
Path 

Super Long
Path 

25 ft. 50 ft. 75 ft. 100 ft. 125 ft. 150 ft. 175 ft.

Auto Service Begins at 3” of Snowfall 

200 ft. 250 ft. 300 ft. 350 ft. 400 ft.

$213

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$200

$213

$225

$238

$250

$225

$238

$250

$263

$275

$250

$263

$275

$288

$300

$275

$288

$300

$313

$325

$300

$313

$325

$338

$350

$325

$338

$350

$363

$375

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum Minimum

Minimum

Prices below account for the extra time clearing a 2nd pass & wear and tear on poly brush bristles /poly scrapers
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Only
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Only
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Only

Blow
Only
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Only

Blow
Only

Blow
Only

Blow
Only

Blow
Only

Blow
Only

Blow
OnlyBrush Only Brush Only Brush Only Brush Only Brush Only

No brushing is available on driveways longer then 200ft.

Brush
& Blow

Brush
& Blow

Brush
& Blow

Brush
& Blow

Brush
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Brush
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Brush
& Blow

Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
& Blow

Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brush
& Blow

Brush
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Brush
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Brush
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Brushing or Poly Push Plow only is available for driveways w/a Steep incline, paver stone or cement.

Brush Only Brush Only Brush Only
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