



Premium Snow Brushing & Blowing Service

Brushing or Poly Push Plow only is available for driveways w/a Steep incline, paver stone or cement.

Prices below account for the extra time clearing a 2nd pass & wear and tear on poly brush bristles /poly scrapers

No brushing is available on driveways longer then 200ft.

Base Pricing w/no Added Fees

							···· y ···						
	15"	\$150 Minimum Brush & Blow	\$225 Brush & Blow	\$250 Brush & Blow	\$275 Brush & Blow	\$300 Brush & Blow	\$325 Brush & Blow	\$350 Brush & Blow	\$375 Brush & Blow	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only
		\$150 Minimum Brush & Blow	\$213 Brush & Blow	\$238 Brush & Blow	\$263 Brush & Blow	\$288 Brush & Blow	\$313 Brush & Blow	\$338 Brush & Blow	\$363 Brush & Blow	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only
** ** now	0"	\$150 Minimum Brush & Blow	\$200 Brush & Blow	\$225 Brush & Blow	\$250 Brush & Blow	\$275 Brush & Blow	\$300 Brush & Blow	\$325 Brush & Blow	\$350 Brush & Blow	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only
-all	V 9"	\$150 Minimum Brush & Blow	\$188 Brush & Blow	\$213 Brush & Blow	\$238 Brush & Blow	\$263 Brush & Blow	\$288 Brush & Blow	\$313 Brush & Blow	\$338 Brush & Blow	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only
	3″	\$150 Minimum Brush Only	\$150 Minimum Brush Only	\$200 Brush Only	\$225 Brush Only	\$250 Brush Only	\$275 Brush Only	\$300 Brush Only	\$325 Brush Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only	N/A Blow Only
					Auto S	Service	Begir	ıs at 3"	of Sno	owfall			
	0″	25 ft. 50 ft. 75 ft. 100 ft. 125 ft. 150 ft. 175 ft. 200 ft. 250 ft. 300 ft. 350 ft. 400 f											
		Up to 50 ft. Small		51 to 100 ft. Medium		101 - 150 ft. Large		151 - 200 ft. XLong		201 - 300 ft. Super Long Path		301 - 400 ft. Super Long Path	
		Driveway Length Path											

D₁

Driveway Length